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Week 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SAT SUN 

 

 
STUDENTS 
PUBLICATIONS 

    8 Oct 9 Oct 
Students 
Return 4pm 

1 
 
 

10 Oct 
Eco Ag Committee 4:20pm 
to 5:00pm 
 

 
Cycle 16 (1) 

11 Oct 
 
 
 
 

 (2) 

12 Oct 
College Chatter 
Assembly 12:00pm 
 

 
(3) 

13 Oct 
 
 

Esperance Show  
 

(4) 

14 Oct 
 
 
 
 

(5) 

15 Oct 
Kellerberrin 

Show 
 
 
 

16 Oct 
Volley 
Ball 

2 
 

17 Oct 
Student Council Meeting 
4.20pm 

 
 

(6) 

18 Oct 
Healthy Sex incursion 

 
 
 

(7) 

19 Oct 
 

 
 

 
 (8) 

20 Oct 
 

 
 
 

(9) 

21 Oct 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

22 Oct 
Cunderdin 

Hot Rod 
Show 

23 Oct 
Yorkrakine 
Rock 
Picnic 
Macca’s 

3  
 

24 Oct 
Eco Ag Committee 
4:20pm to 5:00pm 
 

 
 

Cycle 17 (1) 

25 Oct 
 
Year 11 ATAR Camp  

 
 
 

(2) 

26 Oct 
 
 
Assembly 12:00pm 
College Chatter 
 

(3) 

27 Oct 
 
 

Scholarship Close date 
 
 

(4) 

28 Oct 
 
 

 
 
 

(5) 

29 Oct 
Ice 
Skating 

30 Oct 
York Walk 
Motor 
Museum 
Picnic 
Macca’s 

4 
 

31 Oct 
Student Council Meeting 
4.20pm 
Yr11 First Aid & Rural 
Fire Awareness 
 

 (6) 

1 Nov 
Yr11 First Aid & Rural Fire 
Awareness 
Dinninup shearing & wool 
handling comp 

 
 (7) 

2 Nov 
WACE English Exam 
9:20 am 

 
 
 

(8) 

3 Nov 
WACE Animal Production 
Exam 2pm  
 

 
 

(9) 

4 Nov 
 
 

 
 

(10) 

5 Nov 
Shopping & 
Movies 
Boddington 
shearing & 
wool 
handling 
comp 

6 Nov 
Swimming 

Pool 
Northam 
Macca’s 
 

5 
 

7 Nov 
Eco Ag Committee  
4:20pm to 5:00pm 
WACE Maths Applications 
Exam 9:20 am 
Yr11 First Aid & Rural 
Fire Awareness 

Cycle 18 (1) 

8 Nov 
Yr11 First Aid & Rural Fire 
Awareness 
 

 
 
 

(2) 

9 Nov 
WACE Plant Production 
Exam 9:20 am 
College Chatter 
Assembly 12:00pm 
Tomorrow Man/Woman 

 
(3) 

10 Nov 
SIDE AEMAA1 Exam 
Year 11 Math 

 
 
 
 

 (4) 

11 Nov 
Valedictory Year 12 
Year 12s to Room 4 by 
9.30am 
Ceremony Commences at 
10.30am 
Early finish 1pm 
Remembrance day       (5) 

12 Nov 
Laser Tag 

13 Nov 
Slip and 
Slide at 
the 
College 

6 
 

14 Nov 
Student Council Meeting 
4.20pm 
Muchea excursion 

 
 

 (6) 

15 Nov 
Commissioner for 
Children visit 
(Student Council 9-10:30) 

Muchea excursion 
 

(7) 

16 Nov 
 
 
 

 
 

(8) 

17 Nov 
 
Trade Taster Days  

 
 
 

(9) 

18 Nov 
 
 
 

 
  

(10) 

19 Nov 
Ice 
Cream/ 
Chocolate 

Factory 
Skippers 
Ticket 

20 Nov 

7 
 

21 Nov 
Eco Ag Committee 
4:20pm to 5:00pm 
 
 
Year 11 Exams 

 
Cycle 19 (1) 

22 Nov 
 
 
 
 

Year 11 Exams 
 

(2) 

23 Nov 
Assembly 12:00pm 
Northam Aquatic Centre 
excursion 

 
 
 
 
 

(3) 

24 Nov 
 

 
 
 

Year 11 Exams 
 

(4) 

25 Nov – Last Day Yr11 
Yr 11 Ceremony 
Head Girl and Boy 
announced 
College closes 12pm 
Open Board Meeting 
12.00pm   

(5) 

26 Nov 27 Nov 
 
WA Ed 
Awards 
4pm 

8 
 

28 Nov 
College Chatter 
 
 

 
 

(6) 

29 Nov 
 
 
 
 
  

(7) 

30 Nov 
 
 
 
 
 

(8) 

1 Dec 
 
 
 
 
 

(9) 

2 Dec 
 
 
 
 

 
(10) 

3 Dec 4 Dec 

9 
 

5 Dec 
 

 
 
 

Cycle 20 (1) 

6 Dec 
 
 
 
 

(2) 

7 Dec 
 
 
 
 

(3) 

8 Dec 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

9 Dec 
Reports Emailed 
 

  
 

(5) 

10 Dec 11 Dec 

10 

12 Dec 
 

 
 
 

(6) 

13 Dec 
 
 
 

 
(7) 

14 Dec 
 
 

 
 

 (8) 

15 Dec 
 

 
 
 

(9) 

16 Dec 
 
 
 

 
(10) 

17 Dec 18 Dec 


