Term 4 - 2022 - Students (Updated 03/11/2022)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	SAT	SUN
Week							
	STUDENTS PUBLICATIONS					8 Oct	9 Oct Students Return 4pm
1	10 Oct Eco Ag Committee 4:20pm to 5:00pm	11 Oct	12 Oct College Chatter Assembly 12:00pm	13 Oct Esperance Show	14 Oct	15 Oct Kellerberrin Show	16 Oct Volley Ball
	Cycle 16 (1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)		
2	17 Oct Student Council Meeting 4.20pm	18 Oct Healthy Sex incursion	19 Oct	20 Oct	21 Oct	22 Oct Cunderdin Hot Rod Show	23 Oct Yorkrakine Rock Picnic Macca's
	(6) 24 Oct	25 Oct (7)	(8) 26 Oct	(9) 27 Oct	(10) 28 Oct	29 Oct	30 Oct
3	Eco Ag Committee 4:20pm to 5:00pm	Year 11 ATAR Camp ——	Assembly 12:00pm College Chatter	Scholarship Close date	20 000	Ice Skating	York Walk Motor Museum Picnic Macca's
	Cycle 17 (1) 31 Oct	(2)	(3) 2 Nov	(4) 3 Nov	(5) 4 Nov	5 Nov	6 Nov
4	Student Council Meeting 4.20pm Yr11 First Aid & Rural Fire Awareness	Yr11 First Aid & Rural Fire Awareness Dinninup shearing & wool handling comp	WACE English Exam 9:20 am	WACE Animal Production Exam 2pm	(10)	Shopping & Movies Boddington shearing & wool handling	Swimming Pool Northam Macca's
	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)		comp 12 Nov	12 Nov
5	7 Nov Eco Ag Committee 4:20pm to 5:00pm WACE Maths Applications Exam 9:20 am Yr11 First Aid & Rural Fire Awareness Cycle 18 (1)	8 Nov Yr11 First Aid & Rural Fire Awareness	9 Nov WACE Plant Production Exam 9:20 am College Chatter Assembly 12:00pm Tomorrow Man/Woman	10 Nov SIDE AEMAA1 Exam Year 11 Math	11 Nov Valedictory Year 12 Year 12s to Room 4 by 9.30am Ceremony Commences at 10.30am Early finish 1pm Remembrance day (5)	Laser Tag	13 Nov Slip and Slide at the College
6	14 Nov Student Council Meeting 4.20pm Muchea excursion	15 Nov Commissioner for Children visit (Student Council 9-10:30) Muchea excursion (7)	16 Nov (8)	17 Nov Trade Taster Days	18 Nov	19 Nov Ice Cream/ Chocolate Factory Skippers Ticket	20 Nov
	(6) 21 Nov	22 Nov	23 Nov	(9) 24 Nov	(10) 25 Nov – Last Day Yr11	26 Nov	27 Nov
7	Eco Ag Committee 4:20pm to 5:00pm Year 11 Exams Cycle 19 (1)	Year 11 Exams (2)	Assembly 12:00pm Northam Aquatic Centre excursion	Year 11 Exams (4)	Yr 11 Ceremony Head Girl and Boy announced College closes 12pm Open Board Meeting 12.00pm (5)		WA Ed Awards 4pm
	28 Nov	29 Nov	(3) 30 Nov	1 Dec	2 Dec	3 Dec	4 Dec
8	College Chatter						
	(6) 5 Dec	6 Dec (7)	7 Dec (8)	8 Dec (9)	9 Dec (10)	10 Dec	11 Dec
9	Cycle 20 (1)	(2)	7 Dec (3)	(4)	Reports Emailed	TO DEC	TT Dec
	12 Dec (1)	13 Dec (2)	14 Dec (3)	15 Dec (4)	(5) 16 Dec	17 Dec	18 Dec
10							
	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)		